
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 

by guarantee

Whether related party? % voting share in 

CoC

1 Shriram City Union Finance Ltd 23-11-2019 3.80                          3.80                              Unsecured loan No 3.30% -                               -                         -                          -                         

2 IndusInd Bank 28-11-2019 0.54                          0.54                              Unsecured loan No 0.47% -                               -                         -                          -                         

3 Indiabulls Consumer Finance Ltd, 

now Dhani Loans and Services 

Limited

22-11-2019 0.44                          0.42                              Unsecured loan No 0.36% -                               -                         0.02                        -                         

4 Flexi Loan 23-11-2019 0.23                          0.23                              Unsecured loan No 0.20% -                               -                         -                          -                         

5 Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd 04-12-2019 0.76                          0.76                              Unsecured loan No 0.66% -                               -                         -                          -                         

6 Axis Bank 19-12-2019 0.45                          0.45                              Unsecured loan No 0.39% -                               -                         -                          -                         

7 Incred Financial Services Ltd 05-12-2019 0.34                          0.23                              Unsecured loan No 0.20% -                               -                         0.11                        -                         

8 IDFC First Bank Limited 27-12-2019 0.54                          0.54                              Unsecured loan No 0.47% -                               -                         -                          -                         

9 Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd 08-01-2020 0.49                          0.49                              Unsecured loan No 0.43% -                               -                         -                          -                         

10 India Infoline Finance Limited 06-08-2020 0.48                          0.48                              Unsecured loan No 0.42% -                               -                         -                          -                         

11 Capfloat Financial Services Pvt Ltd 29-02-2020 1.83                          1.83                              Unsecured loan No 1.59% -                               -                         -                          -                         

Remarks, if any

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in crores)

Sl. 

No.

Name of the Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

List of creditors as on 23-05-2022

Annexure 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor Kings Electronics Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP 04-11-2019


